Energy Mincrals and Natural Resources Melia April 1978 Melia Apr	Office Office		te of New Mex		Form C-103
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 State 115 1320 State 115 State 115 1320 State 115 State		Energy, Mir	nerals and Natur	al Resources	Revised July 18, 2013
SILS Rires St., Ameria, NM 82310 DUL CONSERVATION IN SIGN District III. (1937) 34-578 DOC Rev Desset III. (2037) 34-578 DOC Rev Desset III. (2038 St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505 Sant					
12 12 13 13 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15		OIL CONS	SERVATION	DIVISION	
Santa Fe, NM 87505 6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.	<u>District III</u> - (505) 334-6178	1220 South St. Francis Dr.			
1. Stephens Dr. Same leg. NM State Stephens Dr. Stephe		Sa	nta Fe. NM 87.	505	
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS DO NOT USET HIS PORM FOR PROPOSALS 10 DRIVEN CRY TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS] 1. Type of Well: Oil Well	1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM				o. State on & Gas Lease No.
Source S		CES AND REPOR	TS ON WELLS		7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name
PROPOSALS 1. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well Other					
1. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well Other S. Well Number 333H				PALMILLO 10 STATE	
2. Name of Operator APACHE CORPORATION 3. Address of Operator APACHE CORPORATION 3. Address of Operator 3000 VETRANS AIRPARK I.N #1000 MIDLAND, TX 79705 4. Well Location Unit Letter: 2430' feet from the _SOUTH line and180'feet from theEAST line Section 10		Gas Well 🔲 Otl	ner		8. Well Number 333H
APACHE CORPORATION 3. Address of Operator 30 OVETERANS AIRPARK LN #1000 MIDLAND, TX 79705 4. Well Location Unit Letter: 2430' feet from the _SOUTH line and180' feet from theEAST line Section 10		Gas Well Ou			9 OGRID Number 873
3. Address of Operator 3000 VETERANS AIRPARK LN #1000 10. Pool name or Wildeat 964 13. Decision 10. Pool name of Wildeat 965 13. Address of Operator 3000 VETERANS AIRPARK LN #1000 18. Wildeat 965 10. Pool name or Wildeat 966 3600 		CORPORATION	N		3. OGRED IVallicer U/S
MIDLAND, TX 79705					10. Pool name or Wildcat <96413>
Unit Letter 1: 2430' feet from the SOUTH line and 180' feet from the EAST line Section 10 Township 195 Range 28E NAPPM County EDDY 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CHANGE PLANS CHA				PALMILLO; BONE SPRING, SW	
Unit Letter 1: 2430' feet from the SOUTH line and 180' feet from the EAST line Section 10 Township 195 Range 28E NAPPM County EDDY 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CHANGE PLANS CHA	4. Well Location				
Section 10		feet from the S	OUTH line a	nd 180'	feet from the EAST line
11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) CL:3490* 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMODIAL WORK PLUG AND BANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING COMMENCE OFFILLING OPINS PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB COMMENCE OFFILLING OPINS PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB COMMENCE OFFILLING OPINS PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING/C					
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:	Section 10				
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:	The state of the s	1	iow whether DK,	KKD, KI, OK, eit	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK		1	-		
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	12 Check A	oppropriate Boy	to Indicate Na	ature of Notice	Report or Other Data
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. ALTERING CASING PAND A PLUL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A PAND A PAND A PAND A COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A PAND A PAND A PAND A PAND A COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A PAND A COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A PAND	12. Check is	.ppropriate box	to maleate ive	iture of riotice	, Report of Other Data
TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS P AND A PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB COMINGLE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER: O	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:				
PULL OR ALTER CASING DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER: 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Apache respectfully request to change the BHL for the Palmillo 10 State 333H. Remove "COM" from well name, well not part of COM OLD: 2192' FSL & 50' FWL NEW: 2031' FSL & 50' FWL Change 5-1/2" Top MD/setting depth/Cmt due to chg in BHL: OLD: 5-1/2" Top MD: 0' Setting: 8832' Total cmt: 725 Est TOC: 2500' 5-1/2" Top MD: 8832' Setting: 13424 Total cmt: 857 Est TOC: 8832' NEW: 5-1/2" Top MD: 0' Setting: 8869' Total sx: 728 Est TOC: 2500' 5-1/2" Top MD: 8869' Setting: 13464' Total sx: 857 Est TOC: 8869' RECEIVED Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Supv Drlg Services DATE 10/17/2019 Type or print name Sorina L. Flores E-mail address: _sorina.flores@apachecorp.com PHONE: _432-818-1167_ For State Use Only:	PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK				RK ☐ ALTERING CASING ☐
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM OTHER:	TEMPORARILY ABANDON	CHANGE PLANS		COMMENCE DE	RILLING OPNS. □ P AND A □
CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM	PULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE COM	IPL 🗌	CASING/CEMEN	NT JOB
OTHER: 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Apache respectfully request to change the BHL for the Palmillo 10 State 333H. Remove "COM" from well name, well not part of COM OLD: 2192' FSL & 50' FWL NEW: 2031' FSL & 50' FWL Change 5-1/2" Top MD/setting depth/Cmt due to chg in BHL: OLD: 5-1/2" Top MD 8832' Setting: 8832' Total cmt: 725 Est TOC: 2500' 5-1/2" Top MD: 0' Setting: 8832' Total cmt: 857 Est TOC: 8832' NEW: 5-1/2" Top MD: 0' Setting: 8869' Total sx: 728 Est TOC: 2500' 5-1/2" Top MD: 8869' Setting: 13464' Total sx: 857 Est TOC: 8869' RECEIVED Rig Release Date: Rig Release Date: TITLE Supv Drlg Services DATE 10/17/2019 Type or print name Sorina L. Flores E-mail address: sorina.flores@apachecorp.com PHONE: 432-818-1167 For State Use Only	 -				
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Apache respectfully request to change the BHL for the Palmillo 10 State 333H. Remove "COM" from well name, well not part of COM OLD: 2192' FSL & 50' FWL NEW: 2031' FSL & 50' FWL Change 5-1/2" Top MD/setting depth/Cmt due to chg in BHL: OLD: 5-1/2" Top MD: 0' Setting: 8832' Total cmt: 857 Est TOC: 2500' 5-1/2" Top MD: 8832' Setting: 13424 Total cmt: 857 Est TOC: 8832' NEW: 5-1/2" Top MD: 0' Setting: 8869' Total sx: 728 Est TOC: 2500' 5-1/2" Top MD: 8869' Setting: 13464' Total sx: 857 Est TOC: 8869' RECEIVED Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Supv Drlg Services DATE 10/17/2019 Type or print name Sorina L. Flores E-mail address: _sorina.flores@apachecorp.com PHONE: _432-818-1167 For State Use Only-					П
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Apache respectfully request to change the BHL for the Palmillo 10 State 333H. Remove "COM" from well name, well not part of COM OLD: 2192' FSL & 50' FWL Change 5-1/2" Top MD/setting depth/Cmt due to chg in BHL: OLD: 5-1/2" Top MD: 0' Setting: 8832' Total cmt: 725 Est TOC: 2500' 5-1/2" Top MD: 8832' Setting: 13424 Total cmt: 857 Est TOC: 8832' NEW: 5-1/2" Top MD: 0' Setting: 8869' Total sx: 728 Est TOC: 2500' 5-1/2" Top MD: 8869' Setting: 13464' Total sx: 857 Est TOC: 8869' RECEIVED Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Supv Drlg Services DATE 10/17/2019 Type or print name Sorina L. Flores E-mail address: _sorina.flores@apachecorp.com PHONE: _432-818-1167 _ For State Use Only:					
Apache respectfully request to change the BHL for the Palmillo 10 State 333H. Remove "COM" from well name, well not part of COM OLD: 2192' FSL & 50' FWL NEW: 2031' FSL & 50' FWL Change 5-1/2" Top MD/setting depth/Cmt due to chg in BHL: OLD: 5-1/2" Top MD: 0' Setting: 8832' Total cmt: 725 Est TOC: 2500' 5-1/2" Top MD: 8832' Setting: 13424 Total cmt: 857 Est TOC: 8832' NEW: 5-1/2" Top MD: 0' Setting: 8869' Total sx: 728 Est TOC: 2500' 5-1/2" Top MD: 8869' Setting: 13464' Total sx: 857 Est TOC: 8869' RECEIVED Rig Release Date: Rig Release Date: TITLE Supv Drlg Services DATE 10/17/2019 Type or print name Sorina L. Flores E-mail address:sorina.flores@apachecorp.com PHONE: _432-818-1167 For State Use Only:					
Apache respectfully request to change the BHL for the Palmillo 10 State 333H. Remove "COM" from well name, well not part of COM OLD: 2192' FSL & 50' FWL Change 5-1/2" Top MD/setting depth/Cmt due to chg in BHL: OLD: 5-1/2" Top MD: 0' Setting: 8832' Total cmt: 725 Est TOC: 2500' 5-1/2" Top MD: 8832' Setting: 13424 Total cmt: 857 Est TOC: 8832' NEW: 5-1/2" Top MD: 0' Setting: 8869' Total sx: 728 Est TOC: 2500' 5-1/2" Top MD: 8869' Setting: 13464' Total sx: 857 Est TOC: 8869' RECEIVED Rig Release Date: Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Supv Drlg Services DATE 10/17/2019 Type or print name Sorina L. Flores E-mail address: _sorina.flores@apachecorp.com PHONE: _432-818-1167 _ For State Use Only			9.13.7.14 INMAC	. Poi Munipie Co	Simpletions. Attach wendore diagram of
Change 5-1/2" Top MD/setting depth/Cmt due to chg in BHL: OLD: 5-1/2" Top MD: 0' Setting: 8832' Total cmt: 725 Est TOC: 2500' 5-1/2" Top MD: 8832' Setting: 13424 Total cmt: 857 Est TOC: 8832' NEW: 5-1/2" Top MD: 0' Setting: 8869' Total sx: 728 Est TOC: 2500' 5-1/2" Top MD: 8869' Setting: 13464' Total sx: 857 Est TOC: 8869' Setting: 13464' Total sx: 857 Est TOC: 8869' RECEIVED Rig Release Date: Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Supv Drlg Services DATE 10/17/2019 Type or print name Sorina L. Flores E-mail address:sorina.flores@apachecorp.com PHONE: _432-818-1167 For State Use Only-	proposed completion of reco	mpiction.			
Change 5-1/2" Top MD/setting depth/Cmt due to chg in BHL: OLD: 5-1/2" Top MD: 0' Setting: 8832' Total cmt: 725 Est TOC: 2500' 5-1/2" Top MD: 8832' Setting: 13424 Total cmt: 857 Est TOC: 8832' NEW: 5-1/2" Top MD: 0' Setting: 8869' Total sx: 728 Est TOC: 2500' 5-1/2" Top MD: 8869' Setting: 13464' Total sx: 857 Est TOC: 8869' Spud Date: Rig Release Date: Rig Release Date: Title_Supv Drlg Services	Apache respectfully request to chang	e the BHL for the	Palmillo 10 State	333H. Remove '	"COM" from well name, well not part of COM
OLD: 5-1/2" Top MD: 0' Setting: 8832' Total cmt: 725 Est TOC: 2500' ARTESIA DISTRICT 5-1/2" Top MD: 8832' Setting: 13424 Total cmt: 857 Est TOC: 8832' NEW: 5-1/2" Top MD: 0' Setting: 8869' Total sx: 728 Est TOC: 2500' S-1/2" Top MD: 8869' Setting: 13464' Total sx: 857 Est TOC: 8869' Spud Date: Rig Release Date: Rig Release Date: Title_Supv Drlg Services DATE10/17/2019 Type or print name Sorina L. Flores E-mail address:sorina.flores@apachecorp.com PHONE:432-818-1167 For State Use Only-					·
OLD: 5-1/2" Top MD: 0' Setting: 8832' Total cmt: 725 Est TOC: 2500' ARTESIA DISTRICT 5-1/2" Top MD: 8832' Setting: 13424 Total cmt: 857 Est TOC: 8832' NEW: 5-1/2" Top MD: 0' Setting: 8869' Total sx: 728 Est TOC: 2500' S-1/2" Top MD: 8869' Setting: 13464' Total sx: 857 Est TOC: 8869' Spud Date: Rig Release Date: Rig Release Date: Title_Supv Drlg Services DATE10/17/2019 Type or print name Sorina L. Flores E-mail address:sorina.flores@apachecorp.com PHONE:432-818-1167 For State Use Only-					
Setting: 13424 Total cmt: 857 Est TOC: 8832' NEW: 5-1/2" Top MD: 0' 5-1/2" Top MD: 8869' Setting: 13464' Total sx: 728 Est TOC: 2500' Total sx: 857 Est TOC: 8869' RECEIVED Rig Release Date: Rig Release Date: Title_Supv Drlg Services		_			NM OIL CONSERVATION
NEW: 5-1/2" Top MD: 0' Setting: 8869' Total sx: 728 Est TOC: 2500' S-1/2" Top MD: 8869' Setting: 13464' Total sx: 857 Est TOC: 8869' RECEIVED Spud Date: Rig Release Date: Title_Supv Drlg Services DATE10/17/2019 Type or print name Sorina L. Flores E-mail address:sorina.flores@apachecorp.com PHONE:432-818-1167 For State Use Only PHONE:432-818-1167				ARTESIA DISTRICT	
Spud Date: Rig Release Date: Rig Release Date: Title_Supv Drig Services DATE	5-1/2" Top MD: 8832"	Setting: 13424	Total cmt: 857	Est TOC: 8832	
Spud Date: Rig Release Date: Rig Release Date: Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE_Supv Drlg Services DATE10/17/2019 Type or print name Sorina L. Flores E-mail address:sorina.flores@apachecorp.com PHONE:432-818-1167 For State Use Only	NEW: 5 1/2" Top MD: 0"	Satting: 8860'	Total ev. 728	Est TOC: 2500'	001.3 1 2019
Spud Date: Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE_Supv Drlg Services DATE10/17/2019 Type or print name Sorina L. Flores E-mail address:sorina.flores@apachecorp.com PHONE:432-818-1167 For State Use Only					
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE	: 10p MB. 0005	Setting. 13 101	Total BAL 057	23. 100. 000	RECEIVED
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE					
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE					Ď.
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE				Γ	
SIGNATURE	Spud Date:		Rig Release	Date:	
SIGNATURE	<u> </u>			L	
SIGNATURE					•
SIGNATURE	I hereby certify that the information	above is true and c	complete to the be	st of my knowled	ge and belief.
Type or print name Sorina L. Flores E-mail address:sorina.flores@apachecorp.com PHONE:432-818-1167 For State Use Only		// // .	•	•	
Type or print name Sorina L. Flores E-mail address:sorina.flores@apachecorp.com PHONE:432-818-1167 For State Use Only	X	-41			•
For State Use Only	SIGNATURE	1 1/	TOTAL C	v Dela Services	DATE 10/17/2019
For State Use Only	, ,	Ju-	TITLESup	v Ding Services_	
		Ju		_	
APPROVED BY Suymond H. Jolan TITLE Cocolog 137 DATE 10-24-9	• •	E-mail ac		_	
MINUIDUIN// ALL TOPONICO CONTINUE CONTI	• •		ddress:sorina	flores@apacheco	orp.com PHONE:432-818-1167
Conditions of Approval (if any):	For State Use Only		ddress:sorina	flores@apacheco	orp.com PHONE:432-818-1167
Conditions of Approval (if any):	For State Use Only		ddress:sorina	flores@apacheco	orp.com PHONE:432-818-1167